Product Data Sheet
ENG-GA-15-150
Galleria Professional Engineered Select Oak Chevron Flooring 15mm x 110mm Ecru
Brushed & Lacquered
Scan the QR code for fast
access to this floor online
If you’re looking to install a stunning real wood floor, then look no further than our Galleria Professional Engineered Wood flooring.
Offering exceptional stability, the floor features a high-quality multi-layer construction of several layers of plywood topped with a
3mm hardwood wear layer for a dense feel underfoot and optimum grain definition. With a traditional tongue-and-groove fixing,
this load-bearing floor requires professional installation for best results. Keep cosy all year round as this flooring is perfectly suitable
with underfloor electric and water heating systems up to 27°C.
Our Galleria Professional Engineered Select Oak Chevron Flooring in Ecru symbolises freshness and modernity with a striking
chevron effect pattern that creates an eye-catching look. The clean veneer of the select grain, which has minimal sapwood and only
a few small knots, creates an unbeatable look that’s lifted by the brushed finish. Plus, finished with a high-quality UV lacquer to give
an attractive subtle sheen, whilst offering this beautiful parquet floor a truly natural look that will suit a wide range of interior styles.
Simply vacuuming and using a damp mop occasionally is all that is needed to maintain this floor.
UK Flooring Direct
Unit 2 Logix Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3BQ
Tel: 02476 012840  |  Fax: 02476 397828
ukflooringdirect.co.uk
© 2021. This technical data sheet was written by UK Flooring Direct Limited.
At the time of writing and publication of the sheet, all information is specified
correctly. The company reserves the right to change the specifications of this
product at any time without prior notice to third parties. The photographs used
in this technical data sheet are for illustration purposes only.
Yes
30mm in diameter
Fully bonded:
Max side of sound knots:
No
Acceptable up to 30% of the board
Allowed
6
Floated on underlay:
Sapwood:
Inner bark:
Layers of lacquer/oil
30mm diameter
Acceptable up to 2mm wide &
100mm long
Max size of broken knots:
Small cracks:
Yes, Electric & Water Systems up
to 27 °C
Allowed
Europe
Over underfloor heating:
Filler & colour variation:
Origin of timber:
Installation
Technical
Product Details
Warranty
Code:
Residential:
ENG-GA-15-150
N/A
Profile: Tongue & Groove
Construction: Engineered Multi-Ply
Thickness: 15mm
Brand:
Commercial:
Galleria Professional
N/A
Edge profile: Bevelled on 4 sides
Length: 500mm
Coverage per pack: 0.88m2
Surface: Brushed
Width: 110mm